B

BEYOND MmATHS

Money
Calculating
Change

Find the change from
five pounds (£5).

Then, use the key to
shade each section in
the correct colour.

Light

brown 0-50p

Light

green | 51PE1.00

Dark
green

£1.01-£1.50

Black |£1.51-£2.00

Blue £2.01-£2.50

Light

£2.51-£3.00
blue

Cream | £3.01-£4.50

Brown | £4.51-£5.00

75p

08'LF

579

161p

50p

£1.99

£0.99
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